Features
•	 Cost-effective construction with durable plastic face (PBT)
•	 Choice of Nickel-plated brass (NPB), Stainless (SST) and Plastic
(PBT) barrels
•	 Standard and extended range detection
•	 Standard length and short body models available
•	 Selection of connection options:
         – 2, 5 or 10 meter PVC or PUR cable

NC 872C-NH20CN30-D4 872C-NH20CN30-N4 872C-NH20CN30-E2 872C-NH20CN30-J2
Recommended standard QD cordset (-6F = 1.8 m (6 ft), -2 = 2 m (6.5 ft)) 889P-F3AB-2 889D-F4AC-2 889N-F4AFC-6F
General Ordering Information – Short Length Body
Product Selection – Nickel Plated Brass or Stainless Steel Barrel1
1. Cat No. listed is for nickel-plated brass barrel. For a stainless steel barrel, replace 872C with 872CT in the Cat. No.
2. �Cable style options:  E2 at the end of Cat. No. designates PVC cable 2 meters in length. Replace E2 with E5 or E10 for 5 or 10 meters length. For PUR cable replace E2 with J2, J5 or J10 for 2,
5 or 10 meters length.
Allen-Bradley, Connected Components Workbench and Micro830 are trademarks of Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Trademarks not belonging to Rockwell Automation are property of their respective companies.
Publication 872C-PP003A-EN-P – August 2011	 Copyright © 2011 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
Barrel
Diameter
Nominal
Sensing
Distance
Standard
or
Extended
Range
Shielded
or
Unshielded
Output
Configuration Micro QD Style
Cable Style
PVC
2 Meter
Cable Style
PUR
2 Meter
12 mm
3 mm
Std range
Shld
Source NO 872CP-D3NP12-D4 872CP-D3NP12-E2 872CP-D3NP12-J2
NC 872CP-D3CP12-D4 872CP-D3CP12-E2 872CP-D3CP12-J2
Sink NO 872CP-D3NN12-D4 872CP-D3NN12-E2 872CP-D3NN12-J2
NC 872CP-D3CN12-D4 872CP-D3CN12-E2 872CP-D3CN12-J2
4 mm
Unshld
Source NO 872CP-D4NP12-D4 872CP-D4NP12-E2 872CP-D4NP12-J2
NC 872CP-D4CP12-D4 872CP-D4CP12-E2 872CP-D4CP12-J2
Sink NO 872CP-D4NN12-D4 872CP-D4NN12-E2 872CP-D4NN12-J2
NC 872CP-D4CN12-D4 872CP-D4CN12-E2 872CP-D4CN12-J2
X-ed range
Shld
Source NO 872CP-M4NP12-D4 872CP-M4NP12-E2 872CP-M4NP12-J2
NC 872CP-M4CP12-D4 872CP-M4CP12-E2 872CP-M4CP12-J2
Sink NO 872CP-M4NN12-D4 872CP-M4NN12-E2 872CP-M4NN12-J2
NC 872CP-M4CN12-D4 872CP-M4CN12-E2 872CP-M4CN12-J2
8 mm Unshld
Source NO 872CP-N8NP12-D4 872CP-N8NP12-E2 872CP-N8NP12-J2
NC 872CP-N8CP12-D4 872CP-N8CP12-E2 872CP-N8CP12-J2
Sink NO 872CP-N8NN12-D4 872CP-N8NN12-E2 872CP-N8NN12-J2
NC 872CP-N8CN12-D4 872CP-N8CN12-E2 872CP-N8CN12-J2
18 mm
5 mm
Std range
Shld
Source NO 872CP-D5NP18-D4 872CP-D5NP18-E2 872CP-D5NP18-J2
NC 872CP-D5CP18-D4 872CP-D5CP18-E2 872CP-D5CP18-J2
Sink NO 872CP-D5NN18-D4 872CP-D5NN18-E2 872CP-D5NN18-J2
NC 872CP-D5CN18-D4 872CP-D5CN18-E2 872CP-D5CN18-J2
8 mm
Unshld
Source NO 872CP-D8NP18-D4 872CP-D8NP18-E2 872CP-D8NP18-J2
NC 872CP-D8CP18-D4 872CP-D8CP18-E2 872CP-D8CP18-J2
Sink NO 872CP-D8NN18-D4 872CP-D8NN18-E2 872CP-D8NN18-J2
NC 872CP-D8CN18-D4 872CP-D8CN18-E2 872CP-D8CN18-J2
X-ed range
Shld
Source NO 872CP-M8NP18-D4 872CP-M8NP18-E2 872CP-M8NP18-J2
NC 872CP-M8CP18-D4 872CP-M8CP18-E2 872CP-M8CP18-J2